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USV Alpin Kader 2025/2026

USV-Athleten ab U16 in hoheren Kadern

Christen Eliane
Danioth Aline
Muheim Meret
Epp Gian
Gisler Noah

Madchen
Deplazes Seya
Regli Laura
Planzer Melina
Deplazes Nima
Escher Anna
Winzeler Giulia
Riegg Giulia

Knaben

Winzeler Gianluca
Aschwanden Mauro
Riiegg Cyrill
Braschler Elias
Petaja Evan

Regli Louis

Zurfluh Aron
Walker Ben
Huwyler Noe

1999
1998
2008
2008
2008

2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010

2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010

USV-Athleten im RLZ Schwyz

Aaron Midller

2011

Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Attinghausen

Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt

Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt

Gotthard Andermatt
Edelweiss Birglen
Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Gotthard Andermatt
Attinghausen
Gotthard Andermatt
Attinghausen

Gotthard Andermatt

Swiss Ski A-Kader
Swiss Ski A-Kader

ZSSV Juniorinnen-Kader

ZSSV Junioren-Kader
ZSSV Junioren-Kader

usSv u12
usSv u12
usSv ui4
usv ui4
USv u16
USv ul6
USv u16

usSv u12
usSv ui4
usvu 14
usSv ui4
usSv ui4
usSv ui4
usvui4
USv u1l6
USv U16

USv u16



